STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 1 -- Die Wand

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 46 8,88 5,1802
2 40 9,22 4,3384
3 46 10,86 4,2357
4 48 11,49 41775
5 42 10,20 4,176
6 40 9,85 4,0609
7 48 12,17 3,9441
8 44 11,72 3,7543
9 46 12,41 3,7067
10 48 13,02 3,6866
11 44 12,02 3,6606
12 44 12,22 3,6007
13 44 12,56 3,5032
14 50 14,45 3,4602
15 42 12,57 3,3413
16 42 12,76 3,2915
17 40 12,38 3,2310
18 46 14,40 3,1944
19 42 13,34 3,1484
20 40 12,90 3,1008
21 46 15,08 3,0504
22 46 15,32 3,0026
23 35 11,75 2,9787
24 42 14,32 2,9330
25 38 13,15 2,8897
26 44 16,32 2,6961
27 40 14,84 2,6954
28 40 15,45 2,5890
29 50 19,35 2,5840
30 44 17,04 2,5822
31 48 18,64 2,5751
32 46 18,22 2,5247
33 44 17,49 2,5157
34 40 16,02 2,4969
35 38 16,17 2,3500
36 31 13,58 2,2828
37 36 15,90 2,2642
38 44 20,18 2,1804
39 50 23,29 2,1468
40 40 18,68 2,1413
41 36 17,00 2,1176
42 46 21,81 2,1091
43 44 22,08 1,9928
44 40 20,63 1,9389
45 38 21,62 1,7576
46 38 22,10 1,7195

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
41,8749
40,8840
40,3224
39,7442
39,1966
38,0694
36,2368
35,7776
35,5841
35,3324
34,7541
33,8133
33,3985
32,2507
31,7705
31,1863
30,8333
30,3892
29,9292
29,4430
28,9817
28,7512
28,3095
27,8922
26,0230
26,0166
24,9894
24,9410
24,9235
24,8554
24,3688
24,2822
24,1003
22,6829
22,0337
21,8540
21,0454
20,7217
20,6685
20,4399
20,3576
19,2344
18,7148
16,9650
16,5965

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,75
81,77
80,64
79,49
78,39
76,14
72,47
71,56
71,17
70,66
69,51
67,63
66,80
64,50
63,54
62,37
61,67
60,78
59,86
58,89
57,96
57,50
56,62
55,78
52,05
52,03
49,98
49,88
49,85
49,71
48,74
48,56
48,20
4537
44,07
43,71
42,09
41,44
41,34
40,88
40,72
38,47
37,43
33,93
33,19

COMPETITOR

#

19
7
80
22
1
84
94
83
11
85
81
14
18
82
121

118
32

115
88
96
20

116

111
92
95

102
97

100

114

31
87
117
27
24
91
112
107

90
25
106
89

Name

Handl, Reinhard
Knopf, Dietmar
Oriol, Andreas
Mdahlbachler, Dominik
Reiter, Gerald
Hochholdinger, Walter
Griner, Glinter
Lechner, Thomas
Lang, Johann
Krennbauer, Harald
Kaferbodck, Gilinther
Passesreiter, Philipp
Musits, Tina
Déllerer, Tamara
Pawle, Christian
Kleinl, Peter
Trimmel, Markus
Traxler, Manfred
Horvath, Robert
Riedel, Ronald
Leeb, Benjamin
Hdss, Heinrich
Winkler, Manfred
Laiss, Dieter
Minzner, Stefan
Klaus, Thomas
Hengstberger, Johann
Leier, Wolfgang
Hdss, Liliane
Kaiper, Alfred

Koppi, Silke

Ferstl, Erich

Graner, Christian
Haumer, Franz
Judmayer, Alexander
Auersperg, Rainer
Petzner, Markus
Florio, Marco

Amon, Birgit

Kral, Andreas
Mitrovitz, Giinter
Koppel, Lisa

Stiblo, Eduard
Leiter, Daniel

Pock, Siegfried
Schieler, Glnther
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 1 -- Die Wand

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 34 20,94 1,6237
48 36 22,72 1,5845
49 23 15,15 1,5182
50 24 16,26 1,4760
51 29 24,12 1,2023
52 19 17,50 1,0857
53 23 21,48 1,0708
54 19 18,89 1,0058
55 27 27,82 0,9705
56 25 26,19 0,9546
57 16 17,84 0,8969
58 19 21,38 0,8887
59 27 31,99 0,8440
60 13 17,03 0,7634
61 14 30,51 0,4589
62 0 18,49 0,0000
63 0 54,74 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

15,6721
15,2939
14,6535
14,2468
11,6050
10,4795
10,3352
9,7084
9,3677
9,2136
8,6567
8,5777
8,1466
7,3681
4,4291
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

31,34
30,59
29,31
28,49
23,21
20,96
20,67
19,42
18,74
18,43
17,31
17,16
16,29
14,74

8,86

0,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

122
99
120
113
28
109
26
86
101
104
119
23
110
21
30
108
29

Name

Griess, Ursula
Balogh, Peter

Bitai, Thomas
Klawatsch, Josef
Rauch, Rupert
Wukovits, Gerhard
Passenegg, Andreas
Magerle, Alexander
Erdt, Helmut
Hoffmann, Gerald
Kollarits, Jirgen
Eder, Christoph
Kreitschitz, Martin
Kaiser, Gerald
Wetsch, Michael
Tolzl, Franz
Schrimpf, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 2 -- Wirtshaus

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 22,03 6,7181
2 142 24,31 5,8412
3 138 23,72 5,8179
4 115 20,61 5,5798
5 146 28,00 5,2143
6 138 26,78 5,1531
7 146 28,40 5,1408
8 144 30,04 4,7936
9 146 30,89 4,7264
10 142 31,74 4,4739
11 140 32,04 4,3695
12 135 32,34 4,1744
13 138 33,08 41717
14 124 30,52 4,0629
15 125 31,14 4,0141
16 148 38,05 3,8896
17 144 38,39 3,7510
18 144 38,65 3,7257
19 142 38,91 3,6494
20 144 40,07 3,56937
21 146 41,05 3,5566
22 140 39,72 3,56247
23 121 34,93 3,4641
24 136 39,70 3,4257
25 136 39,97 3,4026
26 144 42,65 3,3763
27 140 41,74 3,3541
28 98 29,22 3,3539
29 106 36,98 2,8664
30 127 44,64 2,8450
31 146 52,77 2,7667
32 136 49,19 2,7648
33 142 51,47 2,7589
34 142 52,56 2,7017
35 144 53,36 2,6987
36 148 54,90 2,6958
37 104 38,94 2,6708
38 121 46,79 2,5860
39 115 48,15 2,3884
40 136 60,97 2,2306
41 130 61,51 2,1135
42 138 65,40 2,1101
43 132 63,49 2,0791
44 129 62,51 2,0637
45 140 68,15 2,0543
46 126 61,50 2,0488

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
130,4210
129,8998
124,5845
116,4230
115,0569
114,7833
107,0303
105,5307
99,8908
97,5618
93,2047
93,1446
90,7154
89,6263
86,8463
83,7507
83,1873
81,4838
80,2393
79,4116
78,6978
77,3447
76,4878
75,9712
75,3855
74,8893
74,8842
64,0005
63,5219
61,7746
61,7314
61,5996
60,3222
60,2547
60,1913
59,6323
57,7399
53,3268
49,8043
47,1891
47,1135
46,4208
46,0770
45,8676
45,7446

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,95
86,60
83,06
77,62
76,70
76,52
71,35
70,35
66,59
65,04
62,14
62,10
60,48
59,75
57,90
55,83
55,46
54,32
53,49
52,94
52,47
51,56
50,99
50,65
50,26
49,93
49,92
42,67
42,35
41,18
41,15
41,07
40,21
40,17
40,13
39,75
38,49
35,55
33,20
31,46
31,41
30,95
30,72
30,58
30,50

COMPETITOR

#

1
20
81
80
94
85
19
14
92

7

121
95
111
22
84
96

3
25

4

8
31
11

6

114
83
87
32

115
82

118
91

112
97
18
89

107

117

102

122
88

110
24

109

120

101
21

Name

Reiter, Gerald
Winkler, Manfred
Kaferbock, Glnther
Oriol, Andreas
Griner, Glinter
Krennbauer, Harald
Handl, Reinhard
Passesreiter, Philipp
Klaus, Thomas
Knopf, Dietmar
Pawle, Christian
Hengstberger, Johann
Muiinzner, Stefan
Mahlbachler, Dominik
Hochholdinger, Walter
Hoéss, Heinrich
Graner, Christian
Leiter, Daniel
Horvath, Robert
Koppi, Silke
Haumer, Franz
Lang, Johann
Kleinl, Peter

Ferstl, Erich
Lechner, Thomas
Judmayer, Alexander
Traxler, Manfred
Riedel, Ronald
Déllerer, Tamara
Trimmel, Markus
Amon, Birgit

Kral, Andreas

Hdéss, Liliane
Musits, Tina
Schieler, Glinther
Mitrovitz, Glinter
Auersperg, Rainer
Leier, Wolfgang
Griess, Ursula
Leeb, Benjamin
Kreitschitz, Martin
Florio, Marco
Wukovits, Gerhard
Bitai, Thomas

Erdt, Helmut

Kaiser, Gerald
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 2 -- Wirtshaus

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 144 70,88 2,0316
48 142 70,38 2,0176
49 102 51,58 1,9775
50 117 60,42 1,9364
51 110 57,71 1,9061
52 138 74,78 1,8454
53 131 71,40 1,8347
54 136 79,84 1,7034
55 107 62,92 1,7006
56 114 70,97 1,6063
57 111 72,35 1,5342
58 99 65,58 1,5096
59 83 57,21 1,4508
60 113 86,62 1,3045
61 106 88,07 1,2036
62 42 96,98 0,4331
63 0 93,67 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,3610
45,0488
44,1533
43,2364
42,5584
41,2038
40,9654
38,0332
37,9699
35,8653
34,2554
33,7060
32,3929
29,1276
26,8734

9,6697

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

30,24
30,03
29,44
28,82
28,37
27,47
27,31
25,36
25,31
23,91
22,84
22,47
21,60
19,42
17,92

6,45

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

108
100
27
28
23
106

104
113
116
90
119
86
30
99
26
29

Name

Tolzl, Franz

Kaiper, Alfred
Petzner, Markus
Rauch, Rupert
Eder, Christoph
Pock, Siegfried
Koppel, Lisa
Hoffmann, Gerald
Klawatsch, Josef
Laiss, Dieter

Stiblo, Eduard
Kollarits, Jirgen
Magerle, Alexander
Wetsch, Michael
Balogh, Peter
Passenegg, Andreas
Schrimpf, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 3 -- Laufsteg

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 122 17,89 6,8195
2 122 19,04 6,4076
3 117 19,90 5,8794
4 134 23,29 5,7535
5 130 23,09 5,6301
6 130 23,63 5,6015
7 136 25,09 5,4205
8 108 20,45 5,2812
9 132 25,12 5,2548
10 122 23,31 5,2338
11 134 25,98 5,1578
12 120 23,41 5,1260
13 128 25,37 5,0453
14 128 25,80 4,9612
15 126 26,08 4,8313
16 126 26,57 4,7422
17 124 26,34 4,7077
18 130 28,21 4,6083
19 120 26,36 4,5524
20 128 28,73 4,4553
21 134 30,53 4,3891
22 126 28,86 4,3659
23 124 28,50 4,3509
24 122 28,91 4,2200
25 136 32,63 4,1679
26 134 33,55 3,9940
27 130 32,88 3,9538
28 108 28,40 3,8028
29 124 33,20 3,7349
30 124 33,41 3,7115
31 136 36,82 3,6936
32 101 27,95 3,6136
33 138 38,80 3,5567
34 132 37,79 3,4930
35 132 38,80 3,4021
36 130 38,43 3,3828
37 138 42,45 3,2509
38 138 43,00 3,2093
39 122 38,99 3,1290
40 128 43,27 2,9582
41 122 41,83 2,9166
42 140 48,21 2,9040
43 105 36,26 2,8958
44 130 47,63 2,7294
45 132 48,54 2,7194
46 118 43,87 2,6898

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
131,5441
120,7011
118,1174
115,5841
112,9427
111,2799
108,4199
107,8780
107,4474
105,8874
105,2346
103,5781
101,8518
99,1840
97,3548
96,6461
94,6060
93,4576
91,4646
90,1066
89,6299
89,3214
86,6344
85,5658
81,9957
81,1690
78,0700
76,6765
76,1945
75,8287
74,1853
73,0173
71,7093
69,8427
69,4467
66,7390
65,8854
64,2370
60,7298
59,8757
59,6169
59,4484
56,0327
55,8281
55,2196

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,96
86,22
84,37
82,56
80,67
79,49
77,44
77,06
76,75
75,63
75,17
73,98
72,75
70,85
69,54
69,03
67,58
66,76
65,33
64,36
64,02
63,80
61,88
61,12
58,57
57,98
55,76
54,77
54,42
54,16
52,99
52,16
51,22
49,89
49,60
47,67
47,06
45,88
43,38
42,77
42,58
42,46
40,02
39,88
39,44

COMPETITOR

#

19
20
80
81
22
14
84
115
94
92
1
85
6
83
7
121
11
95
4
118
117
89

116
96
32
31

111

112

114
25
21

82
18
120
97
107
90
109
113
102
87
91
106
122

Name

Handl, Reinhard
Winkler, Manfred
Oriol, Andreas
Kaferbdck, Glnther
Mdahlbachler, Dominik
Passesreiter, Philipp
Hochholdinger, Walter
Riedel, Ronald
Griner, Glinter
Klaus, Thomas
Reiter, Gerald
Krennbauer, Harald
Kleinl, Peter
Lechner, Thomas
Knopf, Dietmar
Pawle, Christian
Lang, Johann
Hengstberger, Johann
Horvath, Robert
Trimmel, Markus
Auersperg, Rainer
Schieler, Ginther
Graner, Christian
Laiss, Dieter

Hdss, Heinrich
Traxler, Manfred
Haumer, Franz
Miinzner, Stefan
Kral, Andreas

Ferstl, Erich

Leiter, Daniel
Kaiser, Gerald
Koppi, Silke
Déllerer, Tamara
Musits, Tina

Bitai, Thomas

Hdéss, Liliane
Mitrovitz, Glinter
Stiblo, Eduard
Wukovits, Gerhard
Klawatsch, Josef
Leier, Wolfgang
Judmayer, Alexander
Amon, Birgit

Pock, Siegfried
Griess, Ursula
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 3 -- Laufsteg

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 128 48,60 2,6337
48 130 49,61 2,6204
49 130 50,31 2,5840
50 101 40,75 2,4785
51 122 49,45 2,4671
52 120 51,37 2,3360
53 130 56,37 2,3062
54 126 58,70 2,1465
55 136 65,80 2,0669
56 115 59,91 1,9195
57 115 63,15 1,8211
58 118 66,20 1,7825
59 112 64,45 1,7378
60 124 71,45 1,7355
61 124 80,18 1,5465
62 97 72,44 1,3390
63 83 72,52 1,1445

STAGE
POINTS

54,0695
53,7963
53,0478
50,8830
50,6491
47,9568
47,3450
44,0667
42,4318
39,4073
37,3855
36,5934
35,6758
35,6285
31,7493
27,4898
23,4963

STAGE
PERCENT

38,62
38,43
37,89
36,34
36,18
34,25
33,82
31,48
30,31
28,15
26,70
26,14
25,48
25,45
22,68
19,64
16,78

COMPETITOR

#

108

100
101
88
27
24
119
104
110
26
28
23
86
99
30
29

Name

Tolzl, Franz
Koéppel, Lisa
Kaiper, Alfred

Erdt, Helmut

Leeb, Benjamin
Petzner, Markus
Florio, Marco
Kollarits, Jirgen
Hoffmann, Gerald
Kreitschitz, Martin
Passenegg, Andreas
Rauch, Rupert
Eder, Christoph
Magerle, Alexander
Balogh, Peter
Wetsch, Michael
Schrimpf, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 4 -- Neubau

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 126 21,53 5,8523
2 118 20,19 5,8445
3 132 23,06 5,7242
4 124 24,10 5,1452
5 128 28,86 4,4352
6 122 27,93 4,3681
7 122 29,96 4,0721
8 118 29,32 4,0246
9 124 30,95 4,0065
10 103 26,09 3,9479
11 136 34,87 3,9002
12 101 25,97 3,8891
13 103 27,05 3,8078
14 116 31,23 3,7144
15 100 27,84 3,5920
16 109 30,79 3,5401
17 124 35,25 3,177
18 92 26,59 3,4599
19 116 33,62 3,4503
20 109 31,64 3,4450
21 106 31,67 3,3470
22 124 37,19 3,3342
23 116 35,86 3,2348
24 101 31,78 3,1781
25 106 33,97 3,1204
26 134 46,99 2,8517
27 88 32,50 2,7077
28 97 36,01 2,6937
29 75 28,45 2,6362
30 134 51,85 2,5844
31 98 39,54 2,4785
32 122 49,78 2,4508
33 71 31,68 2,2412
34 63 28,32 2,2246
35 82 37,51 2,1861
36 85 39,43 2,1557
37 7 35,87 2,1466
38 130 62,29 2,0870
39 84 40,93 2,0523
40 87 43,39 2,0051
41 95 48,36 1,9644
42 82 43,01 1,9065
43 76 40,18 1,8915
44 95 50,79 1,8704
45 111 60,17 1,8448
46 62 34,46 1,7992

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
139,8129
136,9355
123,0853
106,1000
104,4938
97,4136
96,2763
95,8435
94,4419
93,3015
93,0360
91,0902
88,8562
85,9275
84,6873
84,1519
82,7696
82,5395
82,4122
80,0681
79,7622
77,3837
76,0272
74,6469
68,2183
64,7740
64,4392
63,0639
61,8241
59,2913
58,6282
53,6136
53,2168
52,2960
51,5696
51,3524
49,9260
49,0952
47,9657
46,9936
45,6085
45,2486
44,7452
44,1311
43,0406

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,87
97,81
87,92
75,79
74,64
69,58
68,77
68,46
67,46
66,64
66,45
65,06
63,47
61,38
60,49
60,11
59,12
58,96
58,87
57,19
56,97
55,27
54,31
53,32
48,73
46,27
46,03
45,05
44,16
42,35
41,88
38,30
38,01
37,35
36,84
36,68
35,66
35,07
34,26
33,57
32,58
32,32
31,96
31,52
30,74

COMPETITOR

#

1
80
20
19
94
81

4
11

121
22
95
14
92

115

32
117

25
96

82
116
21
111
91
85
31
84
97
104

24
83
114
99
27
18
87
107
90
120
109
88
106
108

Name

Reiter, Gerald

Oriol, Andreas
Winkler, Manfred
Handl, Reinhard
Griner, Glinter
Kaferbock, Glnther
Horvath, Robert
Lang, Johann
Pawle, Christian
Mahlbachler, Dominik
Hengstberger, Johann
Passesreiter, Philipp
Klaus, Thomas
Riedel, Ronald
Kleinl, Peter
Traxler, Manfred
Auersperg, Rainer
Knopf, Dietmar
Leiter, Daniel

Hoéss, Heinrich
Graner, Christian
Déllerer, Tamara
Laiss, Dieter

Kaiser, Gerald
Muiinzner, Stefan
Amon, Birgit
Krennbauer, Harald
Haumer, Franz
Hochholdinger, Walter
Hdéss, Liliane
Hoffmann, Gerald
Koppi, Silke

Florio, Marco
Lechner, Thomas
Ferstl, Erich

Balogh, Peter
Petzner, Markus
Musits, Tina
Judmayer, Alexander
Mitrovitz, Glinter
Stiblo, Eduard

Bitai, Thomas
Wukovits, Gerhard
Leeb, Benjamin
Pock, Siegfried
Tolzl, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 4 -- Neubau

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 73 41,87 1,7435
48 112 66,35 1,6880
49 72 44,81 1,6068
50 55 36,29 1,5156
51 52 36,00 1,4444
52 71 51,97 1,3662
53 54 39,74 1,3588
54 57 46,50 1,2258
55 50 41,91 1,1930
56 37 31,70 1,1672
57 33 28,51 1,1575
58 57 49,66 1,1478
59 28 38,27 0,7316
60 0 36,72 0,0000
61 0 35,30 0,0000
62 0 31,26 0,0000
63 0 39,24 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

41,7082
40,3811
38,4379
36,2558
34,5543
32,6819
32,5063
29,3240
28,5400
27,9218
27,6897
27,4580
17,5025

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

29,79
28,84
27,46
25,90
24,68
23,34
23,22
20,95
20,39
19,94
19,78
19,61
12,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

100

119
26
101
86
110
112
113
102
118
122
89
23
28
29
30

Name

Kaiper, Alfred
Koéppel, Lisa
Kollarits, Jirgen
Passenegg, Andreas
Erdt, Helmut
Magerle, Alexander
Kreitschitz, Martin
Kral, Andreas
Klawatsch, Josef
Leier, Wolfgang
Trimmel, Markus
Griess, Ursula
Schieler, Ginther
Eder, Christoph
Rauch, Rupert
Schrimpf, Markus
Wetsch, Michael
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 5 -- Ablenkung

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 6,06 6,7657
2 37 6,03 6,1360
3 35 6,47 5,4096
4 37 7,55 4,9007
5 43 9,11 4,7201
6 37 8,20 4,5122
7 41 9,20 4,4565
8 37 9,04 4,0929
9 31 8,562 3,6385
10 33 9,35 3,5294
11 37 10,59 3,4939
12 35 10,41 3,3622
13 33 10,43 3,1640
14 28 8,94 3,1320
15 33 10,74 3,0726
16 37 12,14 3,0478
17 31 10,31 3,0068
18 24 8,18 2,9340
19 41 13,98 2,9328
20 31 11,28 2,7482
21 37 13,47 2,7468
22 33 12,05 2,7386
23 28 10,42 2,6871
24 27 10,73 2,5163
25 26 10,49 2,4786
26 33 13,50 2,4444
27 22 9,25 2,3784
28 31 13,13 2,3610
29 31 13,29 2,3326
30 37 16,39 2,2575
31 20 9,63 2,0768
32 39 19,32 2,0186
33 39 19,58 1,9918
34 23 11,75 1,9574
35 37 19,64 1,8839
36 35 19,30 1,8135
37 22 12,57 1,7502
38 28 16,19 1,7295
39 18 11,97 1,5038
40 16 11,87 1,3479
41 18 13,55 1,3284
42 11 9,95 1,1055
43 13 11,96 1,0870
44 18 19,10 0,9424
45 10 11,74 0,8518
46 16 18,89 0,8470

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
40,8118
35,9803
32,5954
31,3943
30,0116
29,6413
27,2229
24,2004
23,4749
23,2384
22,3624
21,0441
20,8316
20,4367
20,2714
19,9988
19,5146
19,5064
18,2791
18,2699
18,2150
17,8728
16,7365
16,4854
16,2585
15,8191
15,7036
15,5145
15,0150
13,8135
13,4264
13,2481
13,0194
12,5303
12,0618
11,6410
11,5030
10,0018

8,9654

8,8356

7,3531

7,2296

6,2682

5,6654

5,6336

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,69
79,96
72,43
69,77
66,69
65,87
60,50
53,78
52,17
51,64
49,69
46,76
46,29
45,41
45,05
44,44
43,37
43,35
40,62
40,60
40,48
39,72
37,19
36,63
36,13
35,15
34,90
34,48
33,37
30,70
29,84
29,44
28,93
27,85
26,80
25,87
25,56
22,23
19,92
19,63
16,34
16,07
13,93
12,59
12,52

COMPETITOR

#

19
20
80
115
92
4

1
22
3
84
7
109
107
85
11
113
114
14

108
18
82

120

118

112

121
89
117
25
96
27
116
83
88
90
97
23
99
104
102
32
95
122
106

Name

Handl, Reinhard
Winkler, Manfred
Oriol, Andreas
Riedel, Ronald
Klaus, Thomas
Horvath, Robert
Reiter, Gerald
Mdahlbachler, Dominik
Graner, Christian
Hochholdinger, Walter
Knopf, Dietmar
Wukovits, Gerhard
Mitrovitz, Giinter
Krennbauer, Harald
Lang, Johann
Klawatsch, Josef
Ferstl, Erich
Passesreiter, Philipp
Kleinl, Peter

Tolzl, Franz

Musits, Tina
Déllerer, Tamara
Bitai, Thomas
Trimmel, Markus
Kral, Andreas
Koppi, Silke

Pawle, Christian
Schieler, Ginther
Auersperg, Rainer
Leiter, Daniel
Hoss, Heinrich
Petzner, Markus
Laiss, Dieter
Lechner, Thomas
Leeb, Benjamin
Stiblo, Eduard
Hdéss, Liliane

Eder, Christoph
Balogh, Peter
Hoffmann, Gerald
Leier, Wolfgang
Traxler, Manfred
Hengstberger, Johann
Griess, Ursula
Pock, Siegfried
Koppel, Lisa
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 5 -- Ablenkung

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 15 18,16 0,8260
48 8 10,29 0,7775
49 7 11,67 0,5998
50 3 9,68 0,3099
51 3 12,88 0,2329
52 1 13,46 0,0743
53 0 10,16 0,0000
54 0 5,98 0,0000
55 0 19,82 0,0000
56 0 16,80 0,0000
57 0 10,51 0,0000
58 0 17,07 0,0000
59 0 9,565 0,0000
60 0 19,56 0,0000
61 0 26,56 0,0000
62 0 12,20 0,0000
63 0 12,80 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

5,4938
5,1710
3,9896
2,0613
1,5492
0,4941
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

12,21
11,49
8,87
4,58
3,44
1,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

91
94
31
101
87
119
24
81
86
110
100
26
111
30
29
21
28

Name

Amon, Birgit

Grlner, Glinter
Haumer, Franz

Erdt, Helmut
Judmayer, Alexander
Kollarits, Jlrgen
Florio, Marco
Kaferbdck, Glnther
Magerle, Alexander
Kreitschitz, Martin
Kaiper, Alfred
Passenegg, Andreas
Muiinzner, Stefan
Wetsch, Michael
Schrimpf, Markus
Kaiser, Gerald
Rauch, Rupert
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 6 -- Drillinge

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 14,49 7,7295
2 108 14,53 7,4329
3 108 15,65 6,9010
4 112 16,24 6,8966
5 114 17,83 6,3937
6 108 17,00 6,3529
7 98 15,49 6,3267
8 118 19,54 6,0389
9 114 18,89 6,0349
10 106 18,93 5,5996
11 116 21,96 5,2823
12 114 22,06 5,1677
13 102 20,13 5,0671
14 108 21,36 5,0562
15 112 22,79 4,9144
16 110 22,76 4,8330
17 110 23,20 4,7414
18 102 21,56 4,7310
19 104 22,90 4,5415
20 104 23,01 4,5198
21 116 25,89 4,4805
22 102 22,82 4,4698
23 102 23,36 4,3664
24 96 22,54 4,2591
25 93 22,44 4,1444
26 95 23,09 4,1143
27 83 20,26 4,0967
28 93 22,97 4,0488
29 110 27,27 4,0337
30 96 24,05 3,9917
31 104 26,20 3,9695
32 100 25,67 3,8956
33 103 27,09 3,8021
34 96 25,59 3,7515
35 114 30,42 3,7475
36 102 27,39 3,7240
37 100 26,93 3,7133
38 108 29,19 3,6999
39 91 25,48 3,56714
40 104 29,24 3,5568
41 110 31,49 3,4932
42 85 24,68 3,4441
43 91 26,44 3,4418
44 110 32,01 3,4364
45 79 23,17 3,4096
46 106 31,43 3,3726

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
115,3957
107,1374
107,0690
99,2625
98,6294
98,2214
93,7538
93,6924
86,9334
82,0082
80,2289
78,6662
78,4972
76,2966
75,0329
73,6099
73,4485
70,5065
70,1695
69,5597
69,3931
67,7890
66,1224
64,3416
63,8750
63,6019
62,8570
62,6238
61,9709
61,6260
60,4792
59,0282
58,2415
58,1805
57,8149
57,6495
57,4409
55,4464
55,2189
54,2315
53,4694
53,4332
53,3505
52,9338
52,3592

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,16
89,28
89,22
82,72
82,19
81,85
78,13
78,08
72,44
68,34
66,86
65,56
65,41
63,58
62,53
61,34
61,21
58,76
58,47
57,97
57,83
56,49
55,10
53,62
53,23
53,00
52,38
52,19
51,64
51,35
50,40
49,19
48,53
48,48
48,18
48,04
47,87
46,21
46,02
45,19
44,56
4453
44,46
44,11
43,63

COMPETITOR

#

1
80
19
20
11
14
92
22

6
94
96

121
85
84

4

3

7

115
113
116
117
114
118
27
83
82
111
95
87
81
31
112
32
102

110
109
91
101
90
97
25
108
89
120
104

Name

Reiter, Gerald

Oriol, Andreas
Handl, Reinhard
Winkler, Manfred
Lang, Johann
Passesreiter, Philipp
Klaus, Thomas
Mdahlbachler, Dominik
Kleinl, Peter
Griner, Glinter
Hdss, Heinrich
Pawle, Christian
Krennbauer, Harald
Hochholdinger, Walter
Horvath, Robert
Graner, Christian
Knopf, Dietmar
Riedel, Ronald
Klawatsch, Josef
Laiss, Dieter
Auersperg, Rainer
Ferstl, Erich
Trimmel, Markus
Petzner, Markus
Lechner, Thomas
Déllerer, Tamara
Minzner, Stefan
Hengstberger, Johann
Judmayer, Alexander
Kaferbock, Glnther
Haumer, Franz

Kral, Andreas
Traxler, Manfred
Leier, Wolfgang
Koppi, Silke
Kreitschitz, Martin
Wukovits, Gerhard
Amon, Birgit

Erdt, Helmut

Stiblo, Eduard
Hdss, Liliane

Leiter, Daniel

Tolzl, Franz
Schieler, Gunther
Bitai, Thomas
Hoffmann, Gerald
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Polizei LM in PPS 2013
Printed Juni 27, 2013 at 7:41

Stage 6 -- Drillinge

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

47 108 32,96 3,2767
48 99 30,57 3,2385
49 97 32,19 3,0134
50 110 36,83 2,9867
51 97 32,72 2,9645
52 87 30,87 2,8183
53 104 37,27 2,7904
54 97 37,68 2,5743
55 63 26,07 2,4166
56 74 32,00 2,3125
57 90 39,59 2,2733
58 58 27,20 2,1324
59 68 33,74 2,0154
60 53 30,05 1,7637
61 14 23,55 0,5945
62 0 29,94 0,0000
63 0 15,26 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,8708
50,2772
46,7824
46,3684
46,0246
43,7536
43,3217
39,9662
37,5173
35,9016
35,2930
33,1048
31,2893
27,3819

9,2293

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

42,39
41,90
38,99
38,64
38,35
36,46
36,10
33,31
31,26
29,92
29,41
27,59
26,07
22,82

7,69

0,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

23
107
100

18

88
119

106
99
28
86
26
30

122
24
29
21

Name

Eder, Christoph
Mitrovitz, Gunter
Kaiper, Alfred
Musits, Tina

Leeb, Benjamin
Kollarits, Jlrgen
Koppel, Lisa

Pock, Siegfried
Balogh, Peter
Rauch, Rupert
Magerle, Alexander
Passenegg, Andreas
Wetsch, Michael
Griess, Ursula
Florio, Marco
Schrimpf, Markus
Kaiser, Gerald
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